
1° MEGNA MAURIZIO 12,4 S 17 15 13 12 57
461-1 671-1 1652-1 1162-1

2° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES 13,9 20 17 17 54
671-1 1162-1 461-1

3° STERZA MAURIZIO 13,6 S 16 16 14 46
461-1 1162-1 1652-1

4° MURRONE MIRKO 15,1 17 16 11 44
1652-1 1162-1 671-1

5° VILLA WALTER 18,2 S 17 15 11 43
461-1 1652-1 1162-1

6° CRIPPA LORENZO 19 21 12 8 41
1652-1 461-1 1162-1

7° MAGGI LUCA 18,9 S 18 12 11 41
1652-1 1162-1 461-1

8° MESISCA ROBERTO 24,7 S 11 11 11 7 40
461-1 671-1 1652-1 1162-1

9° SELETTI CLAUDIO 18,6 S 16 14 10 40
1652-1 1162-1 461-1

10° KERVADEC BEATRICE 24,7 SL 13 10 7 7 37
1162-1 1652-1 461-1 671-1

11° CARANDINI DANIELE 21 S 14 12 10 36
1162-1 461-1 1652-1

12° DELL'ORTO DANIELA 22,8 SL 14 12 8 34
1162-1 461-1 1652-1

13° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO 27,3 S 13 10 8 31
1162-1 461-1 671-1

14° MARTINELLI ISACCO 23,4 S 16 8 7 31
1162-1 1652-1 671-1

15° PALEARI ANDREA 22,5 S 13 9 8 30
1652-1 1162-1 461-1

16° CALVERI DANIELE 21,9 S 10 10 8 28
461-1 1162-1 1652-1

17° SALA UMBERTO 16,7 S 15 11 26
461-1 1162-1

18° PANNELLA PELLEGRINO 28 S 11 8 6 25
461-1 1652-1 1162-1

19° AFIF PIERRE 17,2 S 14 9 23
671-1 1162-1

20° MARINONI MAURIZIO 23 S 15 7 22
461-1 671-1

21° BERETTA MARCO 22,1 S 10 10 20
461-1 671-1

22° CLERICI GIANFRANCO 23,5 S 12 8 20
1162-1 461-1

23° COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA 22,5 S 11 9 20
461-1 671-1

24° STUCCHI FLAVIO 32,1 S 10 5 4 19
1652-1 461-1 671-1

25° DONZELLO MATTEO FRANCESCO 17,5 18 18
1162-1

26° ARCANDO ALESSIO 30,1 S 8 5 4 17
461-1 671-1 1652-1

27° CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. 36 S 7 6 4 17
461-1 1162-1 671-1

28° PERDON MONICA 33,6 SL 6 6 3 1 16
1162-1 1652-1 461-1 671-1

29° CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO 29,1 S 9 7 16
1162-1 461-1
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30° HEILBRON MARIA 14 SL 15 15
461-1

31° CAVALLERI ACHILLE 26,4 S 8 6 14
461-1 671-1

32° GATTINONI MARIA TERESA 29,2 SL 7 7 14
1162-1 1652-1

33° MONGUZZI ANTONIO 29,5 S 9 5 14
1652-1 671-1

34° DALL'AGNOL DANILO 22,1 S 14 14
461-1

35° GALLI MASSIMO 16,1 S 14 14
1162-1

36° LANZETTI LUCA 21,3 S 14 14
1162-1

37° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA 15 S 14 14
1162-1

38° RICETTI CORRADO 14,7 S 14 14
461-1

39° VENEZIA ROBERTO 22,9 S 14 14
1162-1

40° VILLA PAOLO 17,3 S 14 14
461-1

41° BALDI MARINA 42 SL 5 5 3 13
461-1 1162-1 671-1

42° DI ROCCO PAOLO 32,8 S 9 4 13
1162-1 671-1

43° SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA 29,9 S 8 5 13
671-1 1162-1

44° SALVINI MARINA 30,4 SL 5 4 3 12
671-1 1162-1 461-1

45° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO 25,8 S 8 4 12
671-1 461-1

46° ZAPPINI DARIO 34,4 S 7 5 12
1162-1 671-1

47° MACCHINI PIERLUIGI 18,7 S 12 12
461-1

48° RIVOLTA ENRICO 34,7 S 7 4 11
461-1 671-1

49° GRANATIERO ROBERTO 18,7 S 11 11
461-1

50° MESISCA SIMONE 26,3 11 11
1162-1

51° RONCHI ALBERTO 30,5 S 5 5 10
461-1 671-1

52° CARIONI ROBERTO 34,2 S 10 10
671-1

53° CAROSONE VITTORIO 31,7 S 10 10
1162-1

54° COLNAGO DAVIDE 27,8 10 10
1162-1

55° DE JONGE TOM 32,5 S 10 10
1162-1

56° LEGARI ANTONIO 18 S 10 10
1162-1

57° MONZA GIAMPIERO 33,9 S 10 10
671-1

58° PALAZIOL SERGIO 21,8 S 10 10
1162-1
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59° SCACCABAROZZI ELIO 25 S 10 10
1162-1

60° ORSI LUCA 28,1 S 9 9
461-1

61° TRAVIA LUCIANO 18,6 S 9 9
461-1

62° ANELLI TIZIANO 20,5 S 8 8
1162-1

63° BASSANI STEFANO 30,5 S 8 8
1162-1

64° BELLINI DAVIDE 30,5 S 8 8
1162-1

65° COLOMBO CRISTINA 35,6 SL 8 8
461-1

66° COLOMBO SILVIO 27,9 S 8 8
671-1

67° FORLANI ALBERTO 22,8 S 8 8
1162-1

68° MOIA ANNA SAMUELA 35 SL 8 8
1162-1

69° TIBERI ROBERTO 33,5 S 8 8
671-1

70° CERVI ALDO RICHARD 28,7 S 7 7
1162-1

71° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO 16,4 S 7 7
461-1

72° DOLCETTI GIANNI 26,7 S 7 7
1162-1

73° MACCAGNI MARIO 29 S 7 7
1652-1

74° MELZI ERIBERTO 31,4 S 7 7
1162-1

75° TRESOLDI ROBERTO 29,2 S 7 7
1652-1

76° VALLARDI ROBERTO 29,9 S 7 7
1162-1

77° BONINSEGNA MATTEO 45,3 6 6
1162-1

78° CASIRAGHI CORRADO 21,2 6 6
1162-1

79° FALVO CLAUDIO 34,6 6 6
1162-1

80° GARDIOL FABRIZIO 25,4 S 6 6
461-1

81° LEONI CLAUDIO 34,5 S 6 6
671-1

82° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO 36 S 6 6
1162-1

83° SALIS CARLO 33,8 S 6 6
1162-1

84° ZANOLI MARISA 37 SL 3 2 5
671-1 1162-1

85° SALA SIMONETTA 39 SL 5 5
1162-1

86° DALLA CHRISTIAN 50,7 S 4 4
671-1

87° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA 36 SL 4 4
1162-1
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88° PALUMBO ROCCO 36 4 4
671-1

89° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA 36 SL 3 3
461-1

90° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE 40,6 S 3 3
461-1

91° DI PILATO MAURO 36 S 3 3
1652-1

92° LONGUET MICHELE 36 SL 3 3
1652-1

93° PIGNATELLI ANNA 37,8 SL 3 3
1162-1

94° SELIGARDI NERINA 36 SL 3 3
461-1

95° USELLI ROBERTO 36 S 3 3
461-1

96° ERRICO GERARDA 30,9 SL 2 2
1162-1

97° GALEONE LUCIA 35,3 L 2 2
1162-1

98° SARLI CRISTIAN 28,6 S 2 2
1162-1

99° VERRI RESI 42,6 SL 2 2
671-1

100° COLOMBO TIZIANA 54 SL 0 0
1652-1

101° DI RUBBO MARTINA 45,1 SL 0 0
1162-1
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1° CASTELLI PAOLO 21,5 S 26 25 24 22 97
671-1 461-1 1162-1 1652-1

2° KERVADEC BEATRICE 24,7 SL 31 24 21 19 95
1162-1 1652-1 671-1 461-1

3° MESISCA ROBERTO 24,7 S 26 24 22 21 93
1652-1 671-1 461-1 1162-1

4° MUTARELLI ANTONIO 28,5 S 28 25 20 18 91
461-1 1652-1 671-1 1162-1

5° PERDON MONICA 33,6 SL 25 24 19 17 85
1652-1 1162-1 461-1 671-1

6° MOSCATELLI DANILO 27,1 S 32 27 26 85
1162-1 671-1 461-1

7° MEGNA MAURIZIO 12,4 S 24 22 20 17 83
461-1 671-1 1652-1 1162-1

8° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO 27,3 S 31 25 25 81
1162-1 461-1 671-1

9° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES 13,9 30 27 24 81
671-1 1162-1 461-1

10° MAGGI LUCA 18,9 S 30 24 22 76
1652-1 1162-1 461-1

11° CRIPPA LORENZO 19 34 23 18 75
1652-1 461-1 1162-1

12° SELETTI CLAUDIO 18,6 S 29 27 18 74
1652-1 1162-1 461-1

13° VILLA WALTER 18,2 S 28 25 21 74
461-1 1652-1 1162-1

14° CARANDINI DANIELE 21 S 27 25 21 73
1162-1 461-1 1652-1

15° DELL'ORTO DANIELA 22,8 SL 27 24 21 72
1162-1 461-1 1652-1

16° MURRONE MIRKO 15,1 25 24 23 72
1652-1 1162-1 671-1

17° STUCCHI FLAVIO 32,1 S 27 25 20 72
1652-1 461-1 671-1

18° MARTINELLI ISACCO 23,4 S 32 21 18 71
1162-1 671-1 1652-1

19° STERZA MAURIZIO 13,6 S 25 24 22 71
461-1 1162-1 1652-1

20° ANTONELLI ROBERTO 25,6 S 30 23 17 70
671-1 1162-1 461-1

21° PALEARI ANDREA 22,5 S 28 22 20 70
1652-1 1162-1 461-1

22° CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. 36 S 26 22 20 68
1162-1 461-1 671-1

23° PANNELLA PELLEGRINO 28 S 29 23 15 67
461-1 1652-1 1162-1

24° BALDI MARINA 42 SL 26 26 14 66
461-1 1162-1 671-1

25° ARCANDO ALESSIO 30,1 S 26 20 18 64
461-1 1652-1 671-1

26° SALVINI MARINA 30,4 SL 24 22 15 61
671-1 1162-1 461-1

27° CALVERI DANIELE 21,9 S 22 21 17 60
1162-1 461-1 1652-1

28° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE 40,6 S 21 20 19 60
1162-1 461-1 671-1

29° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO 32,6 S 35 23 58
1652-1 461-1
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30° SCACCABAROZZI ELIO 25 S 28 27 55
1652-1 1162-1

31° FROVA ANTONIO 31,5 S 27 24 51
461-1 671-1

32° MARINONI MAURIZIO 23 S 31 20 51
461-1 671-1

33° ROSIGNOLI ENNIO 40,8 S 18 17 15 50
1162-1 671-1 461-1

34° CLERICI GIANFRANCO 23,5 S 28 22 50
1162-1 461-1

35° SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA 29,9 S 26 23 49
671-1 1162-1

36° CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO 29,1 S 28 20 48
1162-1 461-1

37° COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA 22,5 S 25 22 47
461-1 671-1

38° GATTINONI MARIA TERESA 29,2 SL 25 21 46
1652-1 1162-1

39° CAVALLERI ACHILLE 26,4 S 25 20 45
671-1 461-1

40° SALA UMBERTO 16,7 S 25 20 45
461-1 1162-1

41° ZAPPINI DARIO 34,4 S 24 21 45
671-1 1162-1

42° BERETTA MARCO 22,1 S 23 21 44
461-1 671-1

43° CORSO ELIO GIACOMO 26,1 S 25 19 44
671-1 1162-1

44° AFIF PIERRE 17,2 S 25 18 43
671-1 1162-1

45° RIVOLTA ENRICO 34,7 S 22 21 43
671-1 461-1

46° DI ROCCO PAOLO 32,8 S 27 14 41
1162-1 671-1

47° MUCCIANTE SERGIO 37,9 S 24 16 40
461-1 671-1

48° MONGUZZI ANTONIO 29,5 S 24 15 39
1652-1 671-1

49° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO 25,8 S 19 19 38
461-1 671-1

50° CAGNAZZO MAURO 38,6 21 16 37
1162-1 671-1

51° ZANOLI MARISA 37 SL 20 16 36
671-1 1162-1

52° RONCHI ALBERTO 30,5 S 17 14 31
461-1 671-1

53° DE JONGE TOM 32,5 S 30 30
1162-1

54° COLOMBO SILVIO 27,9 S 29 29
671-1

55° DALL'AGNOL DANILO 22,1 S 29 29
461-1

56° COLOMBO CRISTINA 35,6 SL 28 28
461-1

57° DONZELLO MATTEO FRANCESCO 17,5 28 28
1162-1

58° RAPARI GIORGIO 27,1 S 28 28
1162-1
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59° BONINSEGNA MATTEO 45,3 26 26
1162-1

60° CAROSONE VITTORIO 31,7 S 26 26
1162-1

61° FALVO CLAUDIO 34,6 26 26
1162-1

62° LANZETTI LUCA 21,3 S 26 26
1162-1

63° MOIA ANNA SAMUELA 35 SL 26 26
1162-1

64° MONZA GIAMPIERO 33,9 S 26 26
671-1

65° ROSSI FABIO 22,4 S 26 26
1652-1

66° TIBERI ROBERTO 33,5 S 26 26
671-1

67° CARIONI ROBERTO 34,2 S 25 25
671-1

68° MESISCA SIMONE 26,3 25 25
1162-1

69° VENEZIA ROBERTO 22,9 S 25 25
1162-1

70° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA 36 SL 24 24
461-1

71° BASSANI STEFANO 30,5 S 24 24
1162-1

72° BELLINI DAVIDE 30,5 S 24 24
1162-1

73° GALLI MASSIMO 16,1 S 24 24
1162-1

74° LEONI CLAUDIO 34,5 S 24 24
671-1

75° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO 36 S 24 24
1162-1

76° VILLA PAOLO 17,3 S 24 24
461-1

77° CERVI ALDO RICHARD 28,7 S 23 23
1162-1

78° COLNAGO DAVIDE 27,8 23 23
1162-1

79° FORLANI ALBERTO 22,8 S 23 23
1162-1

80° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA 15 S 23 23
1162-1

81° MACCHINI PIERLUIGI 18,7 S 23 23
461-1

82° MELZI ERIBERTO 31,4 S 23 23
1162-1

83° PALAZIOL SERGIO 21,8 S 23 23
1162-1

84° VALLARDI ROBERTO 29,9 S 23 23
1162-1

85° BARISONE FRANCO 42,3 S 22 22
671-1

86° HEILBRON MARIA 14 SL 22 22
461-1

87° LEGARI ANTONIO 18 S 22 22
1162-1
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88° RICETTI CORRADO 14,7 S 22 22
461-1

89° SALA SIMONETTA 39 SL 22 22
1162-1

90° GALLI ROBERTO 36 S 21 21
461-1

91° GARDIOL FABRIZIO 25,4 S 21 21
461-1

92° GOMARASCA ROBERTO 37,7 S 21 21
1652-1

93° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA 36 SL 21 21
1162-1

94° ORSI LUCA 28,1 S 21 21
461-1

95° PALUMBO ROCCO 36 21 21
671-1

96° DI PILATO MAURO 36 S 20 20
1652-1

97° DOLCETTI GIANNI 26,7 S 20 20
1162-1

98° MACCAGNI MARIO 29 S 20 20
1652-1

99° MAGNI SILVIO 37,3 S 20 20
671-1

100° SELIGARDI NERINA 36 SL 20 20
461-1

101° GALEONE LUCIA 35,3 L 19 19
1162-1

102° SALIS CARLO 33,8 S 19 19
1162-1

103° TURCHI FAUSTO 36 S 19 19
1162-1

104° GRANATIERO ROBERTO 18,7 S 18 18
461-1

105° SARLI CRISTIAN 28,6 S 18 18
1162-1

106° TRESOLDI ROBERTO 29,2 S 18 18
1652-1

107° CASIRAGHI CORRADO 21,2 17 17
1162-1

108° CHIERICATI ANTONIO 22,2 S 17 17
1652-1

109° DALLA CHRISTIAN 50,7 S 17 17
671-1

110° ANELLI TIZIANO 20,5 S 16 16
1162-1

111° ERRICO GERARDA 30,9 SL 16 16
1162-1

112° LONGUET MICHELE 36 SL 16 16
1652-1

113° PIOLTELLI DONATO 38 S 16 16
461-1

114° TRAVIA LUCIANO 18,6 S 16 16
461-1

115° VERRI RESI 42,6 SL 16 16
671-1

116° PIGNATELLI ANNA 37,8 SL 15 15
1162-1
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117° USELLI ROBERTO 36 S 15 15
461-1

118° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO 16,4 S 14 14
461-1

119° PENATI ANDREA 47,2 S 11 11
461-1

120° COLOMBO TIZIANA 54 SL 6 6
1652-1

121° DI RUBBO MARTINA 45,1 SL 4 4
1162-1
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